

CS No.10 of 2024

25.10.2024 Present: None.

Application for setting aside ex-parte orders as was prayed for before the learned Registrar Judicial of 27.09.2024 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.

List on **11.11.2024**.

Additional Registrar (Judicial)

25.10.2024
(Shalini)