

CS No.10 of 2024

11.11.2024 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Application for setting aside ex-parte orders, as was prayed on 27.09.2024 by the learned counsel appearing for defendant Nos. 2 & 3 is awaited till date. Let the case be now listed on 13.05.2024 for plaintiff ex-parte evidence, on which date plaintiff ex-parte evidence will be produced on self responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.11.2024
(Shalini)